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Noontide Iriv=linglitm itd (ACN 133 438 817) Armitirl A to Form 604 Notic= of charq:e of
Ints,sts of substantial shareholder for Emmenon Resources Ltd (ACN 117 086 745).

 4 Relevant libiNIia

Date of
change

29/12/2015

90/12/2015
31/12/2015
4/1 2016
5/1/2016
8/1/2016
11/1/2016
12/1/2016
13/1/2016
20/2/2016
21/1/2016

27/1/2016
Za/1/2016
*1/2016

Per,on whose
rdevant
Interest
changed
Noontki.
Ir,w,*nent, 1*,1

Naeolde
NoorrOde

NoorrOde
Noontile
NOOR.le
Ngorttdi
Noorrtlde
Noor,Odle
Flogiltid.
Noodde
Noontide
Noomide
Nooriddi
Noontlde

Prese,t Mlevant 1 Mnisli.

Holder of
relevant Interest

Noonade
Irr'vistmerits L.W

Registered
holder of
securities

Nattlre of
change

On r,=11=t buy

JP MolE,n Nomirms
AL,41'lb LEd

0/,Im-*
On marlmt buy
On"/"th
0,1 Irtor  buy
On,-4
On mari¢Bt bln,
On -d=buy
0/1, -IM
On rn,ket buy
On,m,bt#
On merl,it buy
On,=1 *
on nnarket buy
0nmar *
Onm.,1/ buy

Consideration Class and
gtvcrl in
relation to
charise
$415148

$9,73154
55,92.B
51472
$7,422.75
$3.009.24
53,498=2
ssmus
$581 32
54420.23
56,824.67
$6,377.78
$1.030.04
$15,683.92
$31.476.49
VISSUS

Person enutted
to heregistered
as holder

1 P MorlFn Nominees
Australia Ltd

number of
securities
affected.
117,790 FPO

269All FPO
161.471 FPO
36*7 FPO
200,000 FPO
95.040 FPO
112,000 FPO
313,3/ FPO
29,318/0
279,814 FPO
220,186 FPO
211-941 FPO
32.090 FFO
484,215 FPO
1.046,000 90
254/2.PPO

Nature of
relevant interest

Power m COrtyol
Mard= **1, ind /
ord*OBSal
.=A.i
dlim,IMMry
rrinapr of -Mid
ims:mer,t scherns.

PersonS votes
affected.

117,790

269.511
11.471
38,947
200,000
98.040
112.000
313,368
19,318
279,814
220,186
21»41

451"05
1.046,000
264564

Class and
number of
Sto es I
Persons votes

31,394,838 PPO

Thh b Atmmire A referr,d to [n Form 604 NO*= dchang® 0 IMIc'I of subst tial s*=,eholder
for Emn,F Irces L:d locIE  by Noenticle [r m=trne,lts W

6 id Croll 8/2/2016

Director Noofidde Ir,v,$tnwnts Lid


